
*Revised 5/25/2016

2 vs 7 5:15 MAP 6 vs 3 5:30  SP 3 vs 4 5:30  SP

5 vs 4 7:00  SP 1 vs 6 7:00  SP

2 vs 5 7:45  PRO

3 vs 7 5:15 MAP 2 vs 3 5:30  SP

4 vs 2 5:30  SP 1 vs 4 7:00  SP

6 vs 1 7:00  SP 7 vs 5 7:45  PRO

4 vs 6 5:30  SP 6 vs 3 5:30  SP 7 vs 1 5:30  SP

1 vs 2 7:00  SP 5 vs 4 7:00  SP 6 vs 2 7:00  SP

8:30  SP 3 vs 5 7:45  PRO

5 vs 7 5:15  MAP 5:30  SP 5:30  SP

1 vs 3 7:00  SP 6 vs 1 7:00  SP 7 vs 2 7:00  SP

7 vs 4 8:30  SP 8:30  SP 3 vs 6 8:30  SP

4 vs 5 7:45  PRO

5 vs 6 5:15  MAP 5:30  SP 5 vs 1 5:30  SP

4 vs 1 7:00  SP 2 vs 1 7:00  SP

3 vs 2 8:30  SP 6 vs 4 8:30  SP

7 vs 6 5:15  MAP 5 vs 2 5:30  SP 5:30  SP

4 vs 3 7:00  SP 1 vs 4 7:00  SP 3 vs 1 7:00  SP

8:30  SP 8:30  SP 4 vs 7 8:30  SP

6 vs 5 7:45  PRO

6 vs 7 5:15  MAP 7 vs 3 5:30  SP 5:30  SP 5 vs 3 5:30  SP

1 vs 5 7:00  SP 7:00  SP 2 vs 6 7:00  SP

2 vs 4 8:30  SP  8:30  SP 1 vs 7 8:30  SP

TEAMS

1 Spr

2 Spr

3 Spr

4 Spr

5 Provo

6 Map

7 Map

NO DOGS ALLOWED IN THE PARKS DURING RECREATION PROGRAMS

801-812-4195

Rain Out Lines  - After 4 pm -     Springville:  801-489-5781     /     Mapleton:  801-367-5069     /     Provo: 801-852-6629          

Maroon Lacey Cherrington 801-318-8821

Navy Jeremy Thomas 435-229-0659

SPRINGVILLE - Kolob Park - 700 E. 650 S.   /   MAPLETON - Ira Allan Park - 1728 S. 800 W.   /   PROVO - Harmon Park - 200 S. 900 E.

Intensity Ric Limon 801-735-4615

Red Rascals Brent Simpson 801-362-6723
STATE 

TOURNAMENT     

July 5th-7th

Blaze Tamar Allen 801-722-8229

Adrenaline Marc Blaser 801-400-4289

Provo Shane Bogdin

Mon / June 27 Tue / June 28 Wed / June 29 Thur / June 30

Mon / June 20 Tue / June 21 Wed / June 22 Thur / June 23

Rescheduled from 5/26

Rain-out                          

Make up Day

Thur / June 16

Wed / May 25

Rescheduled from 5/25

Thur / June 2

Mon / June 6 Tue / June 7 Wed / June 8 Thur / June 9

Mon / May 30 Tue / May31 *Wed / June 1

Mon / June 13 Tue / June 14

SHS Graduation Provo Graduation

MMHS Graduation 

NO Games

Wed / June 15

Make up 5/17

Thur / May 26

Springville / Mapleton / Provo

 FOX League Schedule 2016

*HOME TEAM is listed second and should occupy 3B dugout. *NO new inning after 1 hr 15 mins

Mon  / May 16 Tue / May 17 Wed / May 18 Thur / May 19

Rain-out                          

Make up DayRained out

Mon / May 23 Tue / May 24


